Number 

% of fully diluted Equity Share Capital 25.78%* 0.01%

7.10 Pre & Post Offer shareholding of the Public

Number 

• % of fully diluted Equity Share Capital 25.77% 0%* 25.77%
#Pursuant to the SPA, additionally, the Acquirer indirectly acquired 19,04,510 (nineteen lakh four thousand five hundred and ten) Equity Shares representing 
approximately 74.22% (seventy four point twenty two percent) of the Equity Share Capital of the Target Company. 
* Assuming full acceptance of the Offer. 

8. The Acquirer along with its directors and the PAC severally and jointly accept full responsibility for the information contained in this Post-Offer Advertisement and also